
GIPS Summer School Route 2022 

Route #9 
 

AM Route 

Location           Time 

Depart Cherry St (Main Entrance)        7:40 AM 

Depart Wasmer (East Side)         7:50 AM 

Arrive Barr Middle School (West Side)        7:55 AM 

Depart Barr Middle School          8:10 AM 

Arrive GISH (Bus Cutout)         8:20 AM 

 

 

NOON Route 

Depart GISH (Bus Cutout)         11:30 AM 

Arrive Barr Middle School         11:40 AM 

Depart Barr Middle School         12:00 PM 

Arrive Wasmer           12:05 PM 

Arrive Cherry St           12:15 PM 

Depart Barr Middle School         12:40 PM 

Arrive GISH           12:50 PM 

 

 

PM Route           Return Time 

Depart GISH           4:00 PM 

Arrive Barr Middle School         4:10 PM 

       

 


